FAN

FRDERASION 22 ETAPA CIRCUITO JINN JAEN CAPITAL
JAEN, 12/12/2020

DE NATACION

Prueba 10
12/12/2020 - 9:48

Masc., 25m Mariposa

Prebenjamin Masculino (fan)
Lista de salida

Serieldel

2 GARCIA MANCHON, Jesus

3 CUEVAS CASTRO, Agustin

4 QUERO ROJAS, Alejandro

5 CARDENAS FERNANDEZ, Leo
6 BREA GALINDO, Alejandro

AN

11
12
12
12
12

C.N. Santo Reino
C.N. Jaen
C.N. Santo Reino
C.N. Jaen
C.N. Jaen

258555

Splash Meet Manager, 11.67210
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